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246760 Andrews , Alexis F 10 2016 X
287459 Artis , Makayla F 9 2017 X
288341 Avans , Thomas Dylan M 11 2015 X
326195 Baker , Dylan M 8 - X
315407 Baker , Katie F 9 2017 X
189191 Barrow , Nolan M 12 2014 X
228252 Bell , Elijah M 12 2014 X
316869 Bender , Jalen M 9 2017 X
287851 Berry , Abigayle F 11 2015 X
267995 Bicksler , Ethan M 9 2017 X
168514 Bilyeu , Rachel F 11 2015 X
298454 Brandon , Jacob M 7 - X
281993 Briggs , Kimahri M 10 2016 X
144835 Brooks , Lexie F 12 2014 C
206797 Brumfield , Amy F 11 2015 X
178709 Burns , Chloe F 11 2015 X
324453 Cabrera , Anthony M 11 2015 X
304222 Cajija , Paco M 12 2014 X
276910 Cajija , Yoni M 9 2017 X
228255 Calvery , John  M 11 2015 X
315413 Campbell , Page F 10 2016 X
310497 Cannon , Morgan F 9 2017 X
302607 Carroll , Nathan M 9 2017 X
304223 Case , Harlan M 12 2014 X
289389 Case , Samantha F 8 - X
316871 Chastain , Ethan M 9 2017 X
265850 Chavez , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
267997 Chavez , Mason James M 9 2017 X
310325 Cherryholmes , Aubrey F 11 2015 X
303785 Chester , Lucy F 7 - X
247171 Collins , Garrett M 12 2014 X
304622 Colmenarez , Maribel F 12 2014 X
148024 Conquest , Bailey F 12 2014 X
265922 Conquest , Presley F 8 - X
324861 Corder , Amanda F 11 2015 X
324507 Creeley , Aiden M 8 - X
288212 Creeley , Isabella F 10 2016 X
291150 Crown-Morse , Brett M 11 2015 X
283952 Cunningham , Patricia F 10 2016 C
315416 Delph , Heidi F 11 2015 X
178706 Drummond , Madelynn F 11 2015 X
246734 Drummond , Merideth F 8 - X
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267373 Eddleman , Evan M 11 2015 X
310134 Elliott , Marquise D M 9 2017 X
246739 Ellis , Dalton M 11 2015 X
268014 Everett , Mickey M 8 - X
268015 Farmer , Tanner M 8 - X
255310 Fingers , Isaiah M 12 2014 X
304661 Flores , Jennifer F 9 2017 X
285115 Flores , Jonathan M 10 2016 X
291148 Fort , Emoni F 10 2016 X
265925 Foster , Jeremy M 10 2016 X
255911 Foster , Tashaun M 12 2014 X
178708 Fowler , Breanna F 11 2015 C
323933 Gibbner , Kelsey F 9 2017 X
246740 Gibson , Nick M 12 2014 X
229458 Gilbert , Destiny F 11 2015 X
315414 Gill , Leah F 10 2016 X
315408 Gilliland , Madison F 9 2017 X
263202 Gonzalez , Pedro M 11 2015 X
265926 Graham , JaTwan M 10 2016 X
263253 Graham , Jamaya F 12 2014 X
315409 Griffin , Gracey F 9 2017 X
302642 Griggs , Justin  S M 12 2014 X
206527 Griggs , McKinley M 12 2014 X
196087 Groves , Natalie F 12 2014 X
246733 Guerra , Alma F 11 2015 X
189194 Haley , Megan F 12 2014 X
273017 Hall , Evan M 10 2016 X
320432 Hall , Zackery M 8 - X
298632 Hampton , Jase Paul M 7 - X
265859 Hampton , Thomas M 10 2016 X
325810 Harrell , Kania F 8 - X
229454 Harris , Emma F 10 2016 X
235855 Henderson , Trevor M 12 2014 X
206510 Henderson , Tyler M 11 2015 X
268012 Herrera , Luis Anthony M 8 - X
280181 Heyduck , Makayla F 10 2016 C
229457 Higgins , Whitney F 10 2016 X
302646 Holland , Hayden M 10 2016 X
265857 Hudson , Matthew M 8 - X
316872 Huff , Austin M 9 2017 X
326228 Hunt , Jameson M 9 2017 X
246724 Hurt , Callie F 12 2013 C
263201 Hurt , Dylan M 10 2016 X
302657 Hurt , Xander T M 9 2017 X
303784 Jenkins , Grace F 11 2015 X
314479 Johnson , DJ M 10 2016 X
288336 Johnson , Damien M 11 2015 X
265927 Johnson , Hunter M 10 2016 X
267996 Johnson , Isaiah M 9 2017 X
326227 Johnson , JT M 9 2017 X
298265 Johnson , Sydney M 11 2015 X
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268018 Jones , Jackson M 8 - X
325811 Jones , LaNujah F 8 - X
318702 Jordan , Luke M 11 2015 X
168508 Kearns , Alli F 12 2014 X
326191 Kearns , Will M 8 - X
325807 Keeble , Jalen M 9 2017 X
263270 Keesee , Isabella F 10 2016 X
246728 Kirkman , Kylie F 9 2017 X
294044 Klees , Baylee F 9 2017 C
283983 Klees , Emma F 11 2015 C
267374 Kline , Timothy M 11 2015 X
190293 Knight , Harley F 12 2014 X
144836 Knight , Mackenzie F 12 2014 X
265848 Knuckles , Laurie F 10 2016 X
246754 Knuckles , Lindy F 12 2014 X
247169 Kushner , Dylan M 12 2014 X
246743 Lancaster , Chase M 11 2015 X
247172 Latham , Justin M 12 2014 X
302722 Latham , Tyler M 9 2017 X
315415 Lear , Jeri Ann F 10 2016 X
302724 Leavell , Damarcus M 9 2017 X
290720 Leavell , Jayla F 9 2017 X
265937 Leavell , Zakiyyah F 9 2017 X
314021 Lyon , Brooklyn F 9 2017 X
246721 Lyon , Collin M 9 2017 X
302727 Lyon , Koby M 10 2016 X
295265 Markham , Robert J M 10 2016 X
310891 Marshall , Austin M 11 2015 X
302731 Marshall , Isaac M 9 2017 X
265929 Marshall , Jayden M 10 2016 X
315411 Martin , Julia F 9 2017 X
304235 Maya , Victor M 9 2017 X
246730 McClain , Samantha F 10 2016 X
281992 McCuiston , Tanner M 10 2016 X
324504 McDonald , Andrew M 8 - X
325808 McKinney , Skyler M 9 2017 X
321919 McPherson , Abigail F 7 - X
314712 Meacham , Hayden M 9 2017 X
246746 Mimms , Jaquavion M 11 2012 X
251156 Mimms , Jasmine F 11 2015 X
217249 Mimms , MaQureim M 12 2014 X
302734 Mitchell , Parker M 9 2017 X
325812 Mitchell , Zoe F 10 2016 X
309512 Montoya , Aylesa F 9 2017 X
318830 Moore , Preston M 8 - X
324866 Morin , Olivia F 10 2016 X
281980 Morrow , Dominique M 10 2016 X
298268 Mosley , Davion M 12 2014 X
320428 Murray , Michael F 11 2015 X
289391 Myers , Abby F 8 - X
265858 Nichols , Christian M 9 2017 X
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281978 Nolan , Bryce M 10 2016 X
326210 Nolan , Gavyn M 7 - X
118972 ODaniel , Alexis F 12 2014 X
304237 ODaniel , Austin M 9 2017 X
289390 ODell , Aubree F 9 2017 X
304665 Oliver , Hannah F 7 - X
246725 Orr , Abigail  F 11 2015 C
294043 Orr , Molly F 9 2017 C
246747 Peterson , JoVaughn M 11 2015 X
310266 Peterson , Tatyana F 12 2014 X
324868 Peyton , Skylar F 9 2017 X
289388 Pool , McKenzie F 9 2017 X
246720 Rager , Austin M 10 2016 X
144837 Rager , Jordan F 12 2014 X
227558 Rager , Paige  F 11 2015 X
298633 Rager , Preston M 7 - X
288213 Raulerson , Jenna F 10 2016 X
227557 Reding , Kinley F 11 2015 X
326220 Reding , Nate M 7 - X
168506 Robertson , Michaela F 12 2014 X
303781 Rodriguez , Zaranda F 9 2016 X
321920 Roe , Lindsey F 7 - X
298269 Ross , Jordan M 9 2017 X
168512 Sawyers , Addye F 12 2014 X
324512 Scott , Orrin M 8 - X
265856 Sears , Alex F 9 2017 X
315412 Shadrick , Alexis F 9 2017 X
190455 Shakelford , Lily F 12 2014 C
303775 Shank , Jasmyne F 10 2016 X
206528 Sharp , Collin M 12 2014 X
189195 Sharp , Lily F 12 2014 X
265845 Shelton , Lindy F 11 2015 X
303771 Shemwell , Brylee F 10 2016 X
283985 Shemwell , Ellee F 10 2016 C
325809 Shemwell , Jasmina F 8 - X
265935 Shumake , Brianna F 10 2016 X
265851 Shutts , Nikita F 9 2017 X
144838 Silvia , Emily F 12 2014 X
263255 Silvia , Gracie F 10 2016 X
304656 Simons , Eliza  F 9 2017 X
246726 Slaughter , Caitlin F 12 2014 C
302735 Slaughter , Kaleb M 9 2017 X
321922 Slaughter , Madelyn F 7 - X
206529 Smith , Logan M 12 2014 X
324456 South , Cody M 9 2017 X
315418 Stewart , Hannah F 12 2014 X
268000 Stubbs Jr., Troy M 9 2017 X
246758 Taylor , Caleigh F 11 2015 X
281981 Toliver , Deonte M 10 2016 X
276741 Tutor , Nick  M 12 2014 X
263269 Vass , Haylee F 9 2017 X
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321924 Wade , Shaeleina F 7 - X
324463 Wagner , Lyle M 10 2016 X
247170 Wagoner , Dylan M 12 2014 X
265931 Waldrop , Justin M 10 2016 X
246727 Walton , Haven F 12 2014 C
308939 Weathers , Clayte M 11 2015 X
229456 Weathers , Jordan  F 10 2016 X
304649 Weimer , Felicia F 12 2014 X
322629 Wells , Wyatt M 12 2014 X
268008 West , Blake M 8 - X
324459 West , Zion M 10 2016 X
263268 Williams , Maddie F 9 2017 X
298459 Williams , Ryan M 7 - X
148020 Willis , Danielle F 11 2010 X
281976 Wills , JaMont M 11 2015 X
324464 Wilson , Brisen M 9 2017 X
246750 Young , Asa M 11 2012 X
280182 Young , Asia F 10 2016 X
304241 Zacarius , Ethan M 9 2017 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Edwards, Taylor 
Foster, Aaron 
Foster, Jeremy 
Gibson, Cody 
Greenfield, Hayden 
Harris, Jacob 
Johnson, Hunter 
Jordan, Luke 
Lyon, Koby 
Nichols, Curtis 
Perrell, Aiden  
Roberts, Dylan 
Sholar, Hank 
Wells, Evan 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Baker, Katie 
Davenport, Caylin 
Ellis, Lacy 
Frogue, Alexis 
Klees, Baylee 
Knight, Brooke 
Langley, Destiny 
Neyens, Hailey 
Oliver, Emily 
Sears, Alex 
Wofford, Addileigh 

Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Dylan 
Bicksler, Ethan 
Brandon, Jacob 
Farmer, Tanner 
Gonzalez, Pedro 
Griggs, McKinley 
Henderson, Trevor 
Hunt, Jameson 
Hurt, Dylan 
Johnson, JT 
Kearns, Will 

X Lancaster, Chase 
Latham, Justin 

X Law, Cameron 
Murray, Michael 
Nolan, Bryce 
Nolan, Gavyn 
Peterson, JoVaughn 

X Rager, Austin 
Rager, Preston 
Reding, Nate 

X Sharp, Collin 
Smith, Logan 
Tutor, Nick  

X Weathers, Clayte 
Wells, Wyatt 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barrow, Nolan 
Bell, Elijah 
Briggs, Kimahri 
Calvery, John  

X Fingers, Isaiah 
Foster, Tashaun 
Johnson, DJ 
Johnson, Sydney 

X Markham, Robert J
McCuiston, Tanner 
Moore, Preston 
Morrow, Dominique 
Nolan, Bryce 
Rager, Austin 
Sharp, Collin 
Toliver, Deonte 
Weathers, Clayte 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Artis, Makayla 
Brumfield, Amy 
Cannon, Morgan 

X Conquest, Bailey 
Groves, Natalie 
Harris, Emma 

X Johnson, Shelby 
X Leavell, Jayla 

McClain, Samantha 
Mimms, Jasmine 
ODaniel, Alexis 
Peterson, Tatyana 
Rager, Paige  
Reding, Kinley 
Robertson, Michaela 

X Rose, Breona 
Simons, Eliza  
Weathers, Jordan  

Varsity
Cheerleading

Brooks, Lexie 
Cunningham, Patricia 

X Ellard, Kaitlyn 
Fowler, Breanna 

X Frost, Daleray 
Heyduck, Makayla 
Hurt, Callie 
Klees, Baylee 
Klees, Emma 
Orr, Abigail  
Orr, Molly 
Shakelford, Lily 
Shemwell, Ellee 
Slaughter, Caitlin 
Walton, Haven 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Baker, Katie 
Campbell, Page 
Cherryholmes, Aubrey 
Delph, Heidi 
Gill, Leah 
Gilliland, Madison 
Griffin, Gracey 
Lear, Jeri Ann 
Martin, Julia 
Shadrick, Alexis 
Sharp, Lily 
Stewart, Hannah 

Varsity
Football

Carroll, Nathan 
X Dailey, Cody 

Elliott, Marquise D
Ellis, Dalton 
Fingers, Isaiah 
Flores, Jonathan 
Foster, Jeremy 
Gibson, Nick 
Graham, JaTwan 
Griggs, Justin  S
Holland, Hayden 
Hurt, Xander T

X Jackson, Austin 
Johnson, Hunter 
Johnson, Sydney 

X Lancaster, Chase 
Latham, Tyler 
Leavell, Damarcus 
Lyon, Koby 
Marshall, Isaac 
Marshall, Jayden 

X Martinez, Daniel 
Mimms, Jaquavion 
Mimms, MaQureim 
Mitchell, Parker 
Nolan, Bryce 
Peterson, JoVaughn 
Slaughter, Kaleb 
Smith, Logan 
Toliver, Deonte 
Tutor, Nick  

X Waggoner, Brent  
Waldrop, Justin 
Wills, JaMont 
Young, Asa 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bilyeu, Rachel 
X Brumfield, Amy 

Case, Samantha 
Gibbner, Kelsey 
Gilbert, Destiny 
Harris, Emma 

Higgins, Whitney 
Keesee, Isabella 

X Kelsey, Gibbner 
X Leavell, Jayla 

McPherson, Abigail 
Myers, Abby 
ODell, Aubree 
Pool, McKenzie 
Rager, Paige  
Robertson, Michaela 
Roe, Lindsey 
Sawyers, Addye 
Shemwell, Brylee 
Slaughter, Madelyn 
Vass, Haylee 
Wade, Shaeleina 
Weathers, Jordan  
Williams, Maddie 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Barrow, Nolan 
Hampton, Thomas 
Hudson, Matthew 

X Hurt, Dylan 
X Law, Cameron 

Lyon, Collin 
Nichols, Christian 
Rager, Austin 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Haley, Megan 
X Hurt, Ava 

Sears, Alex 
Sharp, Lily 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Cajija, Paco 
Cajija, Yoni 
Case, Harlan 
Chavez, Mason James
Collins, Garrett 
Eddleman, Evan 

X Ewick, Devin 
Hall, Evan 
Henderson, Trevor 
Henderson, Tyler 
Johnson, Damien 
Johnson, Isaiah 
Johnson, Sydney 
Kline, Timothy 
Kushner, Dylan 
Lancaster, Chase 
Latham, Justin 
Marshall, Austin 
Maya, Victor 
Mosley, Davion 
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ODaniel, Austin 
Ross, Jordan 
Stubbs(Jr.), Troy 
Wagoner, Dylan 
Zacarius, Ethan 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Andrews, Alexis 
Bilyeu, Rachel 

X Brooks, Lexie 
Brumfield, Amy 
Burns, Chloe 
Colmenarez, Maribel 
Drummond, Madelynn 
Flores, Jennifer 

X Hull, Maeson 
X Johnson, Shelby 

Knight, Mackenzie 
Knuckles, Laurie 
Knuckles, Lindy 
Montoya, Aylesa 
ODaniel, Alexis 

X Powell, Kaylee 
Rager, Jordan 
Robertson, Michaela 
Sawyers, Addye 
Shelton, Lindy 
Silvia, Emily 
Silvia, Gracie 
Simons, Eliza  
Taylor, Caleigh 
Weimer, Felicia 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Avans, Thomas Dylan
X Britt, Jerry 

Cabrera, Anthony 
Creeley, Aiden 
Crown-Morse, Brett 
Foster, Jeremy 

X Henderson, Tyler 
Huff, Austin 

X Johnson, Damien 
Jordan, Luke 
Keeble, Jalen 
Kline, Timothy 

X Kushner, Dylan 
Lancaster, Chase 

X Lassiter, Xavier "Nick" 
X Markham, Robert J

McDonald, Andrew 
McKinney, Skyler 

X Mimms, Jaquavion 
X Mimms, MaQureim 

Mitchell, Parker 
Peterson, JoVaughn 
Scott, Orrin 
South, Cody 

Wagner, Lyle 
West, Zion 
Wills, JaMont 
Wilson, Brisen 
Young, Asa 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Berry, Abigayle 
Corder, Amanda 
Creeley, Isabella 

X Cumbee, Caitlin 
X Drummond, Madelynn 

Fort, Emoni 
Graham, Jamaya 
Harrell, Kania 
Jones, LaNujah 

X Knuckles, Lindy 
X Langley, Destiny 

Leavell, Zakiyyah 
X McFerrin, Kelsey 

Mimms, Jasmine 
Mitchell, Zoe 
Morin, Olivia 
Peterson, Tatyana 
Peyton, Skylar 
Raulerson, Jenna 
Shemwell, Jasmina 
Shutts, Nikita 
Silvia, Emily 
Silvia, Gracie 

X Taylor, Caleigh 
X Wade, Hannah 

Willis, Danielle 

Varsity
Volleyball

Chester, Lucy 
Conquest, Bailey 
Conquest, Presley 
Drummond, Merideth 
Groves, Natalie 
Guerra, Alma 

X Jones, Oliva 
Kearns, Alli 
Kirkman, Kylie 
Knight, Harley 

X Mallory, Micaiah 
X McClain, Samantha 

Reding, Kinley 
Shemwell, Brylee 
Willis, Danielle 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Dylan 
X Bicksler, Ethan 

Brandon, Jacob 
Farmer, Tanner 

X Gonzalez, Pedro 
Hall, Zackery 
Hunt, Jameson 

X Hurt, Dylan 
Johnson, JT 
Kearns, Will 

X Lancaster, Chase 
Murray, Michael 

X Nolan, Bryce 
Nolan, Gavyn 
Peterson, JoVaughn 

X Rager, Austin 
Rager, Preston 
Reding, Nate 
Smith, Logan 

X Weathers, Clayte 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Bicksler, Ethan 
Briggs, Kimahri 

X Calvery, John  
X Hall, Zackery 

Johnson, DJ 
Johnson, Sydney 
Leavell, Damarcus 
Markham, Robert J
McCuiston, Tanner 

X Meacham, Hayden 
Moore, Preston 
Morrow, Dominique 
Nolan, Bryce 
Rager, Austin 
Toliver, Deonte 

X Weathers, Clayte 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Artis, Makayla 
X Brumfield, Amy 

Cannon, Morgan 
Fort, Emoni 
Harris, Emma 
Leavell, Jayla 
Leavell, Zakiyyah 
Lyon, Brooklyn 
McClain, Samantha 
Mimms, Jasmine 

X Pool, McKenzie 
Rager, Paige  
Reding, Kinley 
Simons, Eliza  
Vass, Haylee 
Weathers, Jordan  
Young, Asia 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bilyeu, Rachel 
Case, Samantha 
Gibbner, Kelsey 
Gilbert, Destiny 
Harris, Emma 
Higgins, Whitney 
Keesee, Isabella 

X Kelsey, Gibbner 
McPherson, Abigail 
Myers, Abby 
ODell, Aubree 
Pool, McKenzie 
Rager, Paige  
Roe, Lindsey 
Shemwell, Brylee 
Slaughter, Madelyn 
Vass, Haylee 
Wade, Shaeleina 
Weathers, Jordan  
Williams, Maddie 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Brandon, Jacob 
Hampton, Jase Paul
Hudson, Matthew 
Rager, Preston 
Williams, Ryan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Cajija, Yoni 
Chavez, Mason James
Everett, Mickey 
Farmer, Tanner 
Hall, Evan 
Herrera, Luis Anthony
Johnson, Isaiah 
Jones, Jackson 
Maya, Victor 
ODaniel, Austin 
Ross, Jordan 
Stubbs(Jr.), Troy 
West, Blake 
Zacarius, Ethan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Andrews, Alexis 
Bilyeu, Rachel 
Burns, Chloe 
Chavez, Kaitlyn 
Drummond, Madelynn 
Flores, Jennifer 
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Knuckles, Laurie 
Montoya, Aylesa 
Oliver, Hannah 

X Rose, Breona 
Shelton, Lindy 
Shutts, Nikita 
Silvia, Gracie 
Simons, Eliza  
Taylor, Caleigh 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Chester, Lucy 
Conquest, Presley 
Drummond, Merideth 
Guerra, Alma 
Jenkins, Grace 
Kirkman, Kylie 
Knight, Harley 
Rodriguez, Zaranda 
Shank, Jasmyne 
Shemwell, Brylee 
Shumake, Brianna 
Willis, Danielle 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bender, Jalen 
X Bicksler, Ethan 

Carroll, Nathan 
Chastain, Ethan 
Huff, Austin 
Johnson, Isaiah 
Leavell, Damarcus 
Meacham, Hayden 
Moore, Preston 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Artis, Makayla 
Cannon, Morgan 
Leavell, Jayla 
Leavell, Zakiyyah 
Lyon, Brooklyn 
McClain, Samantha 
Simons, Eliza  
Vass, Haylee 
Young, Asia 


